1 16.10.14 en / 479
02
64
67
1
	 Approvals and Markings
	 Application
- Reversing operation for door and gate controls, bridge drives and lifting

				    for operating mode
			   Type
	 Ordering Example
Motor control with UG 9256 and PLC
1 2 3 4 5 10 x Ie
Response current value
CLASS 5
CLASS 10A
1
5
10
20
30
40
50
100
200
300
400
500
1000
Response time [s]
2
3
4
M11011
L1
L2
L3
N
L1 L2 L3
A1
A2
DC24V
+
-
re
ad
y
(+)
Q1
UG9256
M10803
I> I> I>
SPS
out 0V INout
T1 T2 T3
U V
M
3~
11
14L R NEMANRES 12
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG • D-78114 Furtwangen
e-mail: dold-relays@dold.com • internet: http://www.dold.com
•	 PO Box 1251 • Telephone (+49) 77 23 / 654-0 • Telefax (+49) 77 23 / 654-356